BPANO. 1. CONTRACT ID CODE PAGE OF

AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATIONIMODIFICATiON‘-0? CONTRACT ’ 1] 2

2. AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION NO. 3. EFFECTIVE DATE 4. REQUISITIONPURCHASE REQ. NO. 5. PROJECT NO.(If appiicadia)
M003 . 06/11/2610 NRC-38-06-385 1 :
6/10/2011
6. ISSUED 8Y CODE 13100 7. ADMINISTERED BY (I othver than e 6) COPE {3100
U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission . U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission
Div. of Contracts Div. of Contracts
Attn: Monique B. Williams Mail Stop TWB-01-BlOM
Mail Stop TWs-01-B10M
Washington, DC 20555 Washington, DC 20555
8. NAME AND ADDRESS OF CONTRAGTOR  (No., sireet, county, State and ZIP Code) (X) |9A AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION NO.

GRADUATE SCHOOQL
8. DATED (SEE ITEM 11)

: - 10A MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT/ORDER NO.
600 MARYLAND AVE SW STE 180 T O

WASHINGTON DC 200242520
108, DATED (SEE ITEM 13}

X 109-23-2009

cope DUN 040535536 | raciuTy cone
11, THIS ITEM ONLY APPLIES TO AMENDMENTS OF SOLICITATIONS
D The above numbered solicitation is amended as set forth in Item 14. The hour and date specified for. receipt of Offers D is extended, ]___Jls not extended.

Otters must acknowledge receipt of this amendment prior to the hour and date specified in the solicitation or as amended, by one of the following methods:

(a) By completing tems 8 and 15, and retuming copies of the amendment; (b) By acknowledging receipt of this amendment on each copy of the
offer submitted; or (c) By separate letter or telegram which includes a reference to the solicitation and amendment numbers. FAILURE OF YOUR AC-
KNOWLEDGMENT TO BE RECEIVED AT THE PLACE DESIGNATED FOR THE RECEIPT OF OFFERS PRIOR TO THE HOUR AND DATE SPECIFIED MAY
RESULT IN REJECTION OF YOUR OFFER. It by virtue of this amendment you dosire 10 change an offer aiready submitted, such change may be made

by telegram or letter, provided each telegram or letter makes reference to the solicitation-and this amendment, .and is received prior to the opening hour

and date specified.

12. ACCOUNTING AND APPROPRIATION DATA  (If roquired)

07N-15-5H1-133, 'N7354, 2527, 31X0200

Amount Obligated: $30,100

Commi tment Number: RQCF010357

13. THIS ITEM APPLIES ONLY TO MODIFICATIONS OF CONTRACTS/ORDERS,
1T MODIFIES THE CONTRACTIORDER NO. AS DESCRIBED IN ITEM 14.

(%) | A THIS CHANGE ORDER IS'ISSUED PURSUANT TO:  (Specity authority) THE CHANGES SET FORTH IN TEM 14 ARE MADE IN THE CONTRACT ORDER NO. IN ITEM 10A.

B. THE ABOVE NUMBERED CONTRACT/ORDER S MODIFIED TO REFLECT THE ADMINISTRATIVE CHANGES {such as changes in paying office. appropriation date, etc.)
SET FORTH IN ITEM 14, PURSUANT TO THE AUTHORITY OF FAR 43.103(b).

C. THIS SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMENT IS ENTERED INTQ PURSUANT TO AUTHORITY OF: ,

D. OTHER (Specity type of moaification and authority)

Changes - Fixed Price 52.243-1

E. IMPORTANT: Contractor [ |isnot, is reguired 1o sign this document and retum 22 copies to the issuing office.

14, DESCRIPTION OF AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION  (Organized by UCF sootion including subject matter where feasiti.)
The purpose of this modificarion number 03 is to increase the Total Estimated Cost from $152,334 to $182,434, an
increase of $30,100. The amount obligated is increased by $30,100 which changes the amount from $152,334 to $182,434.
$44,950.50; the total oblxgatwn remains the same at $19,452.

No change to the period of performance which is 9/23/2009 - 7/30/2010.

See. continuation page for specific changes made to the Task Order.

Except 63 providad herein, afl tems ana conditions of the L ! V‘b in rx.em A or 10A, es horetofore changed, remaing unchanged and in full forca and gftect.
15A. NAME AND TITLE OF SIGNER  (Type or print ‘ 15A. NAME AND TITLE OF CONTRACTING OFFICER  (Type or pan)
ﬁ)bﬁg\f‘ M. /zia,c,,;,(f'y Monique B. Williams
N /’Zf’”% /&’ﬂ)'#/ éF;/C - Contracting Officer
15C. DATE SIGNED 168. uwrfo STATES OF AMERICA % é 16G DATE SIGNED
£.79.16 |* longg—— 1 — il 200
: (Skgnaturf of Contracing orﬁeen 20
NSN 7540-01-152-8070
PREVIOUS EDITION NOT USABLE i@?x‘éf&"k‘ﬁm‘%" cr:rg)&sa) 243

SUNS| REVIEW COMPLETE

TEMPLAYE - ADMODY o

JUN 2 9 2019 AT




NRC-38-06-385
Task Order No. 03
Modification No. 03

The purpose of this modification is to increase the Total Price from $152,334 to $182,434, an increase
of $30,100. The Total Obligation is also increased from $152,334 to $182,434, an increase of $30,100.
The period of performance remains unchanged at September 23, 2009 — July 30, 2010.

1. On the cover page of the task order change the Total Task Order Price to read: “$182,434.”

2. On page 2, 3 paragraph change the first sentence to read as follows:
“The total estimated amount of this task order for the base period for products/services ordered,
delivered, and accepted under this contract is $182,434.”

3. Onpage 2, the Price Schedule is revised to increase the Estimated Quantity on the Develop
Training Materials from 109 days to 117 days, an increase of 8 days; and for the
Deliver/Presentation Training of Time and Labor increase from 35 days to 72 days, an increase of
37 days.

Period of Performance: September 23, 2009 ~ July 30, 2010

Course Name Estimated Unit Unit Price | Total
Quantity Price

Review Planned Time and Materials System
Days

Identify Standards for UPK Moduies and Materials days

Develop Training Plan Days

Develop Training Materials Days

LR
Tin

Deliver/Presentation Training of Time and Labor Days

1
-
-
.
_

TOTAL PRICE FOR BASE PERIOD: $182,434.00

4. A summary of obligations from the date of award to the date of this modification is as follows:
FISCAL YEAR 2009: $152,334.00

FISCAL YEAR 2010: $ 30,100.00
TOTAL NRC OBLIGATIONS: $182,434.00

All Other Terms and Conditions Remain Unchanged.



